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AYATHIL, ELAVUMTHITTA- 689625, PH: 0468 2258100, 2259100

NAME

Dr. Somi Sebastian
Dr.E.V Namboothiri
Ms. Sangeeta T R

Smt. A. Usha Ruby

Sri. Sankaran Nampoothiri K

Sri. C. Prakash
Ms. Anitha C. K

Sub Inspector of Police

Smt. N Sulochana

Sri. Sivadasan
Sri. Baiju K Koshy

Smt. Sushama Raju
Sri. Sam Chempakathil

Smt. Usha Kumari

Sri.Nevin Zachariah
Sri. Anandu Krishnan

Sri. Aswagosh

Sri..Aron. K.George

Ms..Bhama.B
Sri.Moncy Easo
Sri.Abhilash
Aswin Pradeep
Vijith A

Kiran Hari
Vineesh Krishnan
Bhagya Haridasan
Anoop B

Sir

Nandubose

Reshmi Raj

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE

DESIGNATION

Principal

HoD (Civil Engg.)

(Electronics & Comm Engg.)

HoD (Computer Science & Engg.)

HoD i/c (Electrical & Electronics Engg.)
Office Manager

Librarian

Elavumthitta

Vice-President

Mezhuvely Grama Panchayat
PTA Member

PTA Member

PTA Member
Press Reporter
Principal, SNDP HSS Chenneerkkara
Student S7TCE
Student S7CS
Student S5CS
Student SS5EC
Student S7 EC
Student STEE
Student S5EE
Student SS5ME
Student S1 ECE
Student S1 ME
Student S1 CSE
Student S1 CE
Student S1 EEE
Student S3 CSE
Student S3 ME
Student S3 CE

30-07-2019

PHONE NO.

9744902273
944724808

9656989577
7708465168
9947957892
9446118727
9946684599

8281040873

9539445009
8547157998

9747302785

PRINCIPAL



SREE BUDDHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
AYATHIL, ELAVUMTHITTA- 689625, PH:0468 2258100, 2259100

30-07-2019

ANTI RAGGING SQUAD

Chairman

Members

1. Sri. Vineeth K

2. Mr. Libin Yohannan K
3. Ms. Arathi S

4. Ms. Vidya N

5. Ms. AnishaC G

6. Ms. Anitha C. K

7. Sri. Vishnu Praseed G

8. Sri. Anish K. R

Sri. Bijin Bodheswaran (Asst. Professor ECE)

Asst. Professor in ME
Asst. Professor in ME
Asst. Professor in CE
Asst. Professor in CSE
Asst. Professor in EEE
Librarian

System Analyst

Lab Asst. (Mechanical lab)

PRINCIPAL



SL. No.

1.

SREE BUDDHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
AYATHIL, ELAVUMTHITTA- 689625, PH: 0468 2258100, 2259100

30-07-2019

GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL AND APPEAL COMMITTEE

NAME

Smt. A. Usha Ruby

Mr. Sankaran Nampoothiri K
Ms. Teena George
Ms. Sruthy S

Ms. Remya Raj K. R

DESIGNATION

HoD (Computer Science & Engg.)
Chairperson

HoD i/c EEE
Assistant Professor, Dept. of CE
Assistant Professor, Dept. of CSE

Lecturer, Dept. of B. Science

PHONE NO.

7708465168

994795789

9497225648

9539457073

9895504320

PRINCIPAL



SL. No.

SREE BUDDHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
AYATHIL, ELAVUMTHITTA- 689625, PH: 0468 2258100, 2259100

STUDENTS WELFARE COMMITTEE

NAME
Ms. T.R Sangeeta
Ms. Anjali Prasannan
Ms. Aswini S Rajan

Ms. Priya V.M

DESIGNATION

HoD i/c ECE (Chairman)
Assistant Professor, Dept. of EE
Assistant Professor, Dept. of CSE

Lecturer, Dept. of Basic Science

30-07-2019

PHONE NO.
9656989577
9995345232
9745306580

9400373240

PRINCIPAL



SL. No.

SREE BUDDHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
AYATHIL, ELAVUMTHITTA- 689625, PH: 0468 2258100, 2259100

NAME

Dr. E Vasudevan Nampoothiri
Mr. Binu B Pillai

Mr. Bijin Bodheswaran

30-07-2019
DISCIPLINARY ACTION COMMITTEE
DESIGNATION PHONE NO.
HoD Civil Engg., (Chairman) 9447248088
HoD, Dept. of ME 9447593914
Assistant Professor, Dept. of ECE 9496324846
Assistant Professor, Dept. of CSE 9605216106

Ms. Anju J Prakash

Dr. S Veena Priya

Assistant Professor, Dept.of Basic Science 9895736951

PRINCIPAL



SL. No.

SREE BUDDHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
AYATHIL, ELAVUMTHITTA- 689625, PH: 0468 2258100, 2259100

NAME
Ms. Misha Ravi
Sri C. Prakash
Ms. Keerthi S Thampi
Ms. Aiswarya K Lalaji
Smt. N. Sulochana
Ms. Jeni Moni

Mr. Tibin Mammen

COLLEGE COMPLAINT CELL

DESIGNATION
Assistant Professor, Dept. of CSE(Chairperson)
Office Manager
Assistant Professor, Dept. of ECE
Assistant Professor, Dept.of CE
Vice-President, Mezhuveli Grama Panchayat
Student, S3 M. Tech CSE

Student, IV Year B. Tech. CSE

30-07-2019

PHONE NO.

9656122654

9446118727

8921218424

9746709191

8281040873

PRINCIPAL



SL. No.

SREE BUDDHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
AYATHIL, ELAVUMTHITTA- 689625, PH: 0468 2258100, 2259100

NAME

Ms. Misha Ravi
Dr. S Veena Priya
Mr. Retheesh B

Mr. Ratheesh R

COMMITTEE FOR SC/ST

DESIGNATION

Assistant Professor, Dept. of CSE
Assistant Professor, Dept. of Basic Science
Assistant Professor, Dept. of B. S

Peon

30-07-2019

PHONE NO.

9656122654
9895736951
9744400494

8086684660

PRINCIPAL






